
Lease: S BAKER cWell#: K-G• I
Owner: BOBCAT OILFIEIO/~ER"'ICI'C; INC. Dale Jackson Production Co.

,
Location:~ NW, SE, SW, S:5, T: 20,

i f'

OPR#: 3895 If A , ,
'~"" 1S.R.: 23, E

. Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 <;:()unty: LINN
Contractor: DAlEJACKSON~ Cell # 620-363-2683

, .
'FSL:-999 \(:DC)OPR#: 4339 Office # 913-795-2991
FEL: 363& '2.1o\ ~

Surface: Cemented: Hole Size:
20FT, GIN 5 SACKS 8 3/4

API#:15-107-24415-00-00

Longstring Cemented: Hole Size: Started: 8-3-11

3102 7/8 50 55/8 Completed: 8-4-11

SN: NONE Packer: TO: 320 I
Well Log Plugged: Bottom Plug:

TKN BTM Formation TKN BTM Formation
Depth Depth

1 1 TOPSOIL SURFACE: 8-3-11
31 32 LIME SET TIME: 2:00 PM

2 34 SHALE CALLED: 11:30 AM- BECKY

2 36 BLACK SHALE

3 39 LIME
LONGSTRING: 310 2 7/8, 8RD PIPE, TD- 320
SETTIME: 2:00PM, 8-4-11

5 44 SHALE (LiMEY) CALLED: 12:20 PM- RYAN

6 50 LIME

1 51 BLACK SHALE

10 61 SHALE (LiMEY)

134 195 SHALE

1 196 BLACK SHALE

14 210 SHALE

6 216 LIME

18 234 SHALE

1 235 LIME

7 242 SHALE

5 247 LIME

2 249 SANDY SHALE (LiMEY)

3 252 OIL SAND (VERY SHALEY) (FAIR BLEED) (SOME
WATER)

2 254 OIL SAND (LiMEY) (FAIR BLEED)

2.5 256.5 OIL SAND (SHALEY) (FAIR BLEED)

8:-5 265 OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (GOOD BLEED)

2 267 LIME (SOME OIL SAND STRKS) (POOR BLEED)

1 268 OIL SAND (LiMEY) (GOOD BLEED)

2.5 270.5 LIME (SOME OIL SAND STRKS) (POOR BLEED)
0.5 271 OILSAND (LiMEY) (FAIR BLEED)

2 273 LIME 9S0ME OIL SAND STRKS) (POOR BLEED)

3 276 OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (GOOD BLEED)

2 278 OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (POOR BLEED)

12 290 SHALE

2 292 COAL

11 303 SHALE

10 313 LIME

TD 320 SHALE



Dale Jackson Production CoA~ Box 266, Mound City, Ks66056 Well #: K-6

~~ Cell # 620-363-2683 Location:~NW, SE, SW, S:5, T:20, S.R.:23, E

Office # 913-795-2991 County: LINN

Lease: S.BAKER FSL: ~ \.tcC>
Owner: BOBCAT OILFIELD SERVICES INC. FEL: 3i6Q. "6(P\~
OPR#: 3895 Core Run #1 API#: 15-107-24415-00-00

Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION CO. - Started: 8-3-11

OPR#: 4339 Completed: 8-4-11

FT Depth Clock Time Formation/Remarks Depth
0 252 --------

1 253 2
OIL SAND (LiMEY) (FAIR BLEED) 2542 254 1

3 255 1

4 256 1.5
OIL SAND (SHALEY) (FAIR BLEED)

256.5
5 257 1

6 258 0.5

7 259 1

8 260 0.5

9 261 1

10 262 1

11 263 0.5

12 264 1
OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (GOOD BLEED) 26513 265 2

14 266 5

LIME (SOME OIL SAND STRKS) (POOR BLEED) 26715 267 4

16 268 7 OILSAND (LiMEY) (GOOD BLEED) 265

17 269 4

LIME (SOME OIL SAND STRKS) (POOR BLEED) 270.518 270 8.5

19 271 5.5 OILSAND (LiMEY) (FAIR BLEED) 271

20 272 5
LIME (SOME OIL SAND STRKS) (POOR BLEED)



Averx. !o~6lJlber Customer C

MOUND CITY, KS 66056 INVOIC
{913} 795-2210 FAX {913} 795-2194 PLEAse REFERTO INVOI

ON ALL CORRESPON

Page: 1 Invoice: 10033034
spectal Time; 16:12:46
InstTcC1lons Ship Oat.: 07126/11

InvoiCI! Date; 07J28/1 ,

Sale rsp II: SCOlEMAN STEVE Ace! rap code; Due Date: 09/05/11:'

Sold To: BO BCAT OILFIELD SRVC,INC Ship To: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,INC
C/O BOB 5BEAHART (913) 837-2823

30805 COLDWATER RD
LOUISBURG. KS 86053 (913) 837-2823

Customer $I: 3570021 CuSIClTllr FO: Of(f8rBy:

opy

E
CENUMBER
DENCE

SHIP ! L U/M! ITEM# DESCRIPTION ! Alt Prlce/Uom !
m

pophng01 T 2S

ORDER PRICE I EXTENSION

315.00
200.00

14.00

6.2900 2811.35
5.1000 , 020.00

17.0000 238.00

FILLEDBY CHeCKeo BY DATE SHIPPED DRIVER Sales total

SHIPVIA LINN COUNTY
11---- nECElVEOCOMPLETEANDIN GOODCONOmON ---i1Taxable

Non-taxable

Tax #

3869.35
0.00 Sales tax

x
lrOTAL

2 - customer COpy

1J1I11~IllIllllllllll\lIl1llllllM IIIJim !Ilil ~IIIJIIII ~\IUIJIIIUIU V'II '1111'11111

$3869.35

i
I

243.771·

54113.121

------- ..----_._---------------------- -- ._ .._- ._.---_._------ .-------


